

City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-4	821	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/18	8/2019		In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	10/2	2/2019		Final action:	10/2/2019	
Title:	*Approving the attached 2020 Meeting Schedule for the Key West City Commission.					
Sponsors:	Gre	gory Veliz				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Meeting Dates					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	٩	ction	Result
10/2/2019	1	City Con	nmission	F	assed	Pass
*Approving the attached 2020 Meeting Schedule for the Key West City Commission.						

City of Key West, FL